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PUBLIC

o8

ACCOUNTS,

1948-1949

STATEMENT showing the AMOUNTS appropriated under the Appropriation Act,
1948, and the ISSUES in respect thereof from the CONSOLIDATED FUND for
the FINANCIAT: YEAR ended 31st Marca, 1949
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i Vote No.

Accomnt and Vote,

Orpivary REVENUE AccouNT
! Legislative

j Prime Minister’s Deparbment

I External Affairs..

| Treasury

Stahilization

Customs

Land and Income ’.!‘;Lx
Stamp Dutics

Audit

Public Service (Jomml\cmn
Internal Affairs ..

Island Territories
Printing and Stationery
Marine .

Labour and Emplovment
Maori Affairs .
Valuation

. Electoral
. Census and Mam%1c~

Rehabilitation
Justice and Prisons
Crown Law

Police ..

i Navy
© Army

Air

Services
Highways M‘unten«mce

| Lands and Survey
. Forest Administration

Agriculture

Scientific and lndmtn(xl} eqedﬂ(h ..

Mines
Transport .
Industries and (‘ommcrce
Tourist and Health Resorts
Health .

E duca,tmn

War and other Pen\mnc
Social Security ..

LR

Services not pro-
vided for
Less amounts re-
covered or
transferred to
votes

Totals

i. s d
138,258 9 10

10,458 0 10

Annual Vote.

£
165,678
224,745
586,914
368,745

© 11,467,835

361,067
766,155
205,002
114,549
84,125
1,510,689
674,680
778,385
529,484

© 1,622,635

602,575
212,838
163
83,000
385,150
601,317
15,120
1,111,388
2,370,704
2,968,700

. - 53,896,000
\Iamten&nu of Pubhc Woxk and

6,762,902

C 3,961,089
1,350,852

812,900

2,130,859

839,060
138,790
324,938
581.098
609,039
770,076
.575,518
,910,810
L000,000

=1

(Under Section 86 of the Public Revenues Act, 19 ’())

e

! Expenditure.

j £ S
177,521 5
221,448 19

Lo621,151 2

O 354,095 153
11.687,136 18
C329,712 13

731,771 14
191,866 13
108,419 1
81,413 B
1,417,934 19
663,233 13
676,010 4
480,570 7

| 1.479,144 17

i h2L,219 2

220,657 8

! 20,093 10

76,728 15
349,304 5
605,948 13

13,679 5

1,073,999 5
2,300,532 14
2,229,875 17

7,857,932 10

6,759,475 &
3,920,771 10
1,238,623 16
810,658 12
1,844,630 19
774,433 2
132,437 19
317,738 6
520,270 18

) | 596,540 13

8,081,457 1
9,588,987 19
4,926,080 19

15,000,000 0
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+219,301 18
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31,354 6 8
34,383 5 7
13,135 2 0
6,129 15 7
2711 14 6
92,754 0 5
11,446 6 2
102,374 15 7
48,913 12 10
143,490 2 2
81,355 17 8
L7719 8 4
35,074 0 4
1

0
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Balances

(- means Amount
issued in lxcess;
— means Amount

unijssued).

€ s d.
411,843 5 9

3,206 0 8§
34,232 27
14,640 4 6

6,271 4
35,845 14
4,631 13
21,440 14
37.388 14
70,171 5
738,824 2

Pt

38,157 9 6
3,516 13 2
—40,317 9 4
112,228 3 2
-2,241 6 1
-286,228 0 4
-64,626 17 1
6,352 0 10
—7,199 13 9
- 60,827 1 2
--12,498 6 6
“%11 381 403
- 3
1

127,800 9 0

88,530,764

Oi87,131,211

18 11




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

